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The DEI Implementation Leads are your first line of support for information on your school, college, and campus unit strategic plan. 

You also can email ideas and feedback to diversityplan@umich.edu.

School/College/Unit   Name  Email

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

ADVANCE Program  Shawn Beard  spbeard@umich.edu

ADVANCE Program  Stephanie Shaulskiy  sshauls@umich.edu 

Bentley Historical Library   Brian Williams  bwms@umich.edu

Bentley Historical Library  Ceci Reicker  celiaorr@umich.edu

Bentley Historical Library  Corinne Robertson  cormich@umich.edu

Bentley Historical Library   Diana Bachman  dccapul@umich.edu

Center for Academic Innovation  Ana Dora  anadora@umich.edu

Center for Academic Innovation  Cait Hayward   cholma@umich.edu

Center for Academic Innovation   James DeVaney  jdevaney@umich.edu

Center for Research on Learning & Teaching (CRLT) Christine Simonian Bean  csbean@umich.edu

Center for Research on Learning & Teaching (CRLT) Tershia Pinder-Grover  tpinder@umich.edu

Center for Research on Learning & Teaching (CRLT) Victoria Genetin  vgenetin@umich.edu

Center for the Education of Women (CEW+) Sandra Iaderosa  iaderosa@umich.edu

Center for the Education of Women (CEW+) Sarah Prince  sarahpr@umich.edu

Clements Library  Meg Bossio  mbossio@umich.edu

Clements Library   Paul Erickson  pjerick@umich.edu

College of Engineering   Alex Cicalese  cicalese@umich.edu 

College of Engineering   Evan Marie Allison Pieknik   evamarie@umich.edu 

College of Engineering    Lyonel Milton  lmilton@umich.edu

College of Engineering   Sara Pozzi  pozzisa@umich.edu

College of Literature, Science, & the Arts Isis Settles  isettles@umich.edu

College of Literature, Science, & the Arts Jessica Garcia  jcgdei@umich.edu

College of Literature, Science, & the Arts Paula Hathaway  ptrail@umich.edu

College of Pharmacy  Regina McClinton  reginamc@med.umich.edu 

Duderstadt Center   Kylie Snyder  kpsnyder@umich.edu

Duderstadt Center   Sian Dowis  siancd@umich.edu

Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy Catie Hausman  chausman@umich.edu

Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy Dominique Adams-Santos  adamssan@umich.edu

Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy Luke Shaefer  lshaefer@umich.edu

Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy Stephanie Sanders  stepsand@umich.edu
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Graham Sustainability Institute  Andrew Horning  ahorning@umich.edu

Graham Sustainability Institute  Mary Kay Phelps  mkphelps@umich.edu

Institute for Social Research  Tara Engholm  tengholm@umich.edu

Institute for Social Research  Margaret Hicken  mhicken@umich.edu

Law School  Kimberly D’Haene  kdhaene@umich.edu

Law School  Michele Fraiser  mfrasier@umich.edu

Life Sciences Institute  Anna Schork  meanna@umich.edu 

Life Sciences Institute  Natalie Bartolacci  nplosky@umich.edu

Museum of Art  Briannon Cierpilowski  briannon@umich.edu

Museum of Art  Isabel Engel  iengel@umich.edu

Museum of Art  Neil Van Houten   nvanh@umich.edu 

Office of Budget and Planning (Provost) Madison Smith   msmithk@umich.edu

Office of Budget and Planning (Provost) Renee Reiff-Schramm  reneers@umich.edu

Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Hector Galvan  hgalvan@umich.edu

Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Sheri Samaha  sridout@umich.edu

Office of Enrollment Management Erica Sanders  yale@umich.edu

Office of Enrollment Management Matthew Mueller  mjmuell@umich.edu

Office of the Provost  Kimberly Brown  brownkkb@umich.edu

Office of the Provost  Mikalia Dennis  mikaliad@umich.edu

Office of the Provost  Tyne Lucas   tyne@umich.edu 

Officer Education Programs  Henry Jackowski  henjack@umich.edu

Penny W. Stamps School of Art and Design Jessica St. George  jstgeorg@umich.edu

Penny W. Stamps School of Art and Design Matt Bierl  mbierl@umich.edu 

Rackham Graduate School  Ethriam Brammer  ebrammer@umich.edu 

School for Environment and Sustainability Lauren Davis  laurdavi@umich.edu

School for Environment and Sustainability Rebecca Hardin  rdhardin@umich.edu

School for Environment and Sustainability Vanesa Jackson  vanesaj@umich.edu 

School of Dentistry   Shanté Galloway  slgy@umich.edu

School of Dentistry   Todd Vincent Ester  tvester@umich.edu 

School of Education   Deborah Rivas-Drake  drivas@umich.edu 

School of Information  Devon Keen  devaca@umich.edu 

School of Information  Judy Schabel  jmlawson@umich.edu

School of Kinesiology  Elena Simpkins  easimp@umich.edu

School of Kinesiology  Ketra L Armstrong  ketra@umich.edu

School of Music, Theatre & Dance  Juan Florencia  jflorenc@umich.edu

School of Nursing  Patricia Coleman-Burns  pcb@med.umich.edu
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School of Nursing  Patricia Hurn  phurn@umich.edu

School of Nursing  Rushika Patel  rushika@med.umich.edu

School of Public Health  Enrique Neblett  eneblett@umich.edu

School of Public Health  Marie O’Neill  marieo@umich.edu

School of Public Health  Mateen Zafer  mzafer@umich.edu

School of Public Health  Whitney Peoples  wpeoples@umich.edu

School of Social Work  Abigail Eiler  rowea@umich.edu 

School of Social Work   Daicia Price   daiciars@umich.edu 

School of Social Work  Keyshawn McMiller  keymcm@umich.edu

Stephen M. Ross School of Business Carolyn Yoon  yoonc@umich.edu

Stephen M. Ross School of Business Thomas Bell  thomn@umich.edu

Taubman College of Architecture  and Urban Planning Anya Sirota   asirota@umich.edu

Taubman College of Architecture  and Urban Planning Nyanatee Bailey  nebailey@umich.edu 

Taubman College of Architecture  and Urban Planning Zain AbuSeri   zaina@umich.edu

University Library   Lawrence Young  lnyoung@umich.edu  

OTHER EXECUTIVE & VICE PRESIDENT UNITS   

Athletics   Maurice Washington  washimj@umich.edu

Athletics  Whitney Tarver  wtarver@umich.edu

Audit Services  Paul Millis  pmillis@umich.edu

Audit Services  Shelley Curry  mdcurry@umich.edu

Audit Services  Tina Foley  tlfoley@umich.edu

Business & Finance  Eileen Rider  erider@umich.edu

Business & Finance  Jane Pettit  janep@umich.edu

Business & Finance  Katerine Reece  ksaputo@umich.edu

Business & Finance  Sara Wiener  sarawie@umich.edu

Communications  Christopher Billick  billickc@umich.edu  

Communications  Hanna Quinlan  hquinlan@umich.edu

Division of Public Safety and Security Marlanna Landeros  mlandero@umich.edu 

Division of Public Safety and Security Michelle Chatell  mphelps@umich.edu

Equity, Civil Rights and Title XI  Andrew Kruley  akruley@umich.edu 

Equity, Civil Rights and Title XI  Pedro Coracides  cpedro@umich.edu

General Counsel  Maya Kobersy  mkobersy@umich.edu

Information & Technology Services Diane Jones  diajon@umich.edu 

Information & Technology Services Kaylee Bloom  kmbloom@umich.edu 

Information & Technology Services Keila Walton  keilaw@umich.edu  

Office of Government Relations  Andrea Lewis  ablewis@umich.edu

Office of Government Relations  Brooke Sweeney  brenaes@umich.edu
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Office of Government Relations  Nell Dority  ndority@umich.edu

Office of Government Relations  Sarah Crane  sarahcr@umich.edu

Office of Research  Sabrina Ervin  sme@umich.edu 

Office of Research  Trachette Jackson  tjacks@umich.edu 

Office of the President/ Vice President and Beth Brow  bebrow@umich.edu  
Secretary of the University

Office of the President/ Vice President and Devon Redmond  devonred@umich.edu  
Secretary of the University

Office of the President/ Vice President and Kat Hart  katmhart@umich.edu 
Secretary of the University

University Development  Kalia Vang  kaliav@umich.edu 

Univeristy Development  Kat Walsh  katwalsh@umich.edu 

STUDENT LIFE      

Student Life  Jaime Cox  jaimecox@umich.edu

Student Life  Janel Sutkus  jsutkus@umich.edu

Student Life  Kyra Shahid  ktshahid@umich.edu

Student Life  Nadia Bazzy  nmbazzy@umich.edu

Student Life  Will Sherry  lasherry@umich.edu

OFFICE OF HEALTH EQUITY AND INCLUSION (OHEI)  MICHIGAN MEDICINE

Michigan Medicine   Ashli Wilson  abwilson@umich.edu

Michigan Medicine   Kali Lake  kmlake@umich.edu

Michigan Medicine  Kristen Howard  howardkr@umich.edu

Michigan Medicine  Nathan Hanke  hanken@umich.edu  
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